
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Allana Aldhouse - (1194563) - Eastleigh SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

38.78 276 F 11/02/24 Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2024 Waterlooville  3

39.51 261 F 22/10/23 Rushmoor Royals Autumn L3 SC Open Meet 2023 Aldershot  3

40.77 237 H 19/06/22 Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Meet Waterlooville Eastleigh 3

40.85 236 F 20/11/22 Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022 Littledown  2

41.34 227 F 12/02/23 Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2023 Waterlooville  3

41.78 220 F 02/07/22 Hampshire County ASA County Development Meet 2022 Winchester  3

42.36 211 F 25/09/21 Winchester City Penguins The Winchester Little 50s Winchester  4

42.53 209 H 17/06/23 Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Meet Waterlooville Eastleigh 3

42.69 206 H 27/11/21 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2021 Waterlooville Eastleigh 3

46.03 165 H 21/05/21 Eastleigh Places Leisure Eastleigh 0

47.00 155 H 04/07/21 Winchester City Penguins Oaklands Pool Winchester 0

47.84 147 H 04/11/20 Winchester City Penguins SC River Park LC Winchester 0

51.05 121 H 30/11/19 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2019 Waterlooville Winchester 3

51.34 118 H 21/12/20 Eastleigh Places Leisure Eastleigh 0

53.40 105 H 28/09/19 WCPSC SPRINT CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS ST SWITHUNS Winchester 4

53.58 104 H 16/11/19 Winchester City Penguins Grand Prix 2020 Riverpark LC Winchester 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

38.78 276 F 11/02/24 Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2024 Waterlooville  3

39.51 261 F 22/10/23 Rushmoor Royals Autumn L3 SC Open Meet 2023 Aldershot  3

42.53 209 H 17/06/23 Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Meet Waterlooville Eastleigh 3

41.34 227 F 12/02/23 Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2023 Waterlooville  3

40.85 236 F 20/11/22 Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022 Littledown  2

41.78 220 F 02/07/22 Hampshire County ASA County Development Meet 2022 Winchester  3

40.77 237 H 19/06/22 Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Meet Waterlooville Eastleigh 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



42.69 206 H 27/11/21 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2021 Waterlooville Eastleigh 3

42.36 211 F 25/09/21 Winchester City Penguins The Winchester Little 50s Winchester  4

47.00 155 H 04/07/21 Winchester City Penguins Oaklands Pool Winchester 0

46.03 165 H 21/05/21 Eastleigh Places Leisure Eastleigh 0

51.34 118 H 21/12/20 Eastleigh Places Leisure Eastleigh 0

47.84 147 H 04/11/20 Winchester City Penguins SC River Park LC Winchester 0

51.05 121 H 30/11/19 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2019 Waterlooville Winchester 3

53.58 104 H 16/11/19 Winchester City Penguins Grand Prix 2020 Riverpark LC Winchester 4

53.40 105 H 28/09/19 WCPSC SPRINT CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS ST SWITHUNS Winchester 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


